BUH R R A R AT

LEDPC ' [l 2 S 4R 5 LED LAMP
Luminaire Property
Luminaire:
Report NO.: 150w Voltage: 0.0 V
Test NO.: Current: 0.0 A
Lamp: [LAMP] Power: W
Sum Lumens: 8574.12 Im Power Factor: 0.0
Number of Lamps: 1 Ballast Type:
Diameter: 200mm Width: Omm
Length: Omm Height: Omm
Photometric Type: Type C Remark:
Photometric Results
Lumens: 12691.57 Im Angle of maximum intensity: C:0.0 G:25.0
Efficiency: N.A Half Peak Side Angle(50%): Left: -70.6 Right:11.6
Central Intensity: 6068.261cd Light Out Rate(LOR) :  100.00%
Maximum Intensity: 7810.076cd Up Flux Rate: 0.0%
Down Flux Rate: 100.0%
Beam Angle(10%): Left: -82.7 Right:23.9
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LEDPC i Ze A4 1% LED LAMP
Photometric Data Table [cd]
C\G 0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0
0.0 6068.3 6181.1 6221.6 62693 63182 63730 64312 64950 65584  6627.4
45.0 6068.3 5979.3 5988.8 6002.0 60209 60433 60694 6099.1 6132.7 6168.9
90.0 6068.3 5979.3 5988.8 6002.0 60209 60433 60694 6099.1 6132.7 6168.9
135.0 6068.3 61101 60809 6059.6 60413 6029.1 60214 60194 60223 6029.9
180.0 6068.3 61101 6080.9 6059.6 60413 6029.1 60214 60194 60223  6029.9
225.0 6068.3 59748 5980.0 59895 60029 60209 6043.6 60722 61024 6138.6
270.0 6068.3 59748 5980.0 59895 60029 60209 6043.6 60722 61024 6138.6
315.0 6068.3 6181.1 62216 62693 63182 63730 64312 64950 65584  6627.4
360.0 6068.3 6181.1 6221.6 62693 63182 63730 64312 64950 65584  6627.4
C\G 10.0 11.0 12.0 13.0 14.0 15.0 16.0 17.0 18.0 19.0
0.0 66955 67711 68440 69227 7000.8 7086.3 7169.9 7260.6 73483 74446
45.0 62104 62540 63027 63513 64056 64616 65241 65871 66553 67275
90.0 62104 62540 63027 63513 64056 64616 65241 65871 66553 67275
135.0 60439 6061.7 60853 61125 61470 61834 62278 6273.6 63261 6379.6
180.0 60439 6061.7 60853 61125 61470 61834 62278 6273.6 6326.1 6379.6
225.0 6178.4 62224 62714 63226 63779 64386 65053 65745 6651.1 6730.0
270.0 61784 62224 62714 63226 63779 64386 65053 65745 66511 67300
315.0 66955 67711 68440 69227 7000.8 7086.3 7169.9 7260.6 73483 74446
360.0 66955 67711 68440 69227 70008 7086.3 7169.9 7260.6 73483 74446
C\G 20.0 21.0 22.0 230 24.0 25.0 26.0 27.0 28.0 290
0.0 75348 76259 77058 77717 78083 78101 77655 76589  7497.0 7253.6
45.0 6806.0 68853 6970.6 7057.8 71482 72294  7307.7 73713 74171 74369
90.0 6806.0 68853 6970.6 70578 71482 72294 73077 73713 74171 7436.9
135.0 6439.5 64746 6569.1 66412 67164 67986 68839 6977.0 70728 71728
180.0 64395 64746 6569.1 6641.2 67164 67986 68839 69770 70728 71728
225.0 6816.1 69039 69983 70919 71866 72726 73502 74088 74435 74440
270.0 6816.1 69039 69983 70919 71866 72726 73502 74088 74435 74440
315.0 75348 76259 77058 77717 78083 78101 77655 76589  7497.0 72536
360.0 75348 76259 77058 77717 78083 78101 77655 76589  7497.0 72536
C\G 30.0 31.0 320 33.0 34.0 35.0 36.0 37.0 38.0 39.0
0.0 6952.2  6567.7 6150.6 5668.3 51894 46764 41944 37099 3256.8 2859.4
45.0 74219 7367.1 72597 71038 68886 66222 62932 59294 55109 5077.4
90.0 74219 73671 7259.7 71038 68886 66222 62932 59294 55109 5077.4
135.0 7273.0 73709 7456.7 75262 75639  7561.7 75053 73834 71895 69124
180.0 7273.0 73709  7456.7 7526.2 75639  7561.7 75053 73834 71895 69124
225.0 7406.2 73234 71835 6990.8 67288 64219 60434 56348 5168.7 4700.8
270.0 7406.2 73234 71835 6990.8 67288 64219 60434 56348 5168.7  4700.8
315.0 6952.2  6567.7 6150.6 5668.3 51894 46764 41944 37099 3256.8 28594
360.0 6952.2  6567.7 6150.6 5668.3 51894 46764 41944 37099 3256.8 2859.4
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LEDPC i Ze A4 1% LED LAMP
Photometric Data Table [cd]
C\G 40.0 41.0 420 43.0 44.0 45.0 46.0 47.0 48.0 49.0
0.0 24865 21719 18863 16482 14384 12645  1110.2 982.6 869.6 776.1
45.0 4608.7 41601  3703.3 32799 28729 25171 21843 19002 1644.7 14347
90.0 4608.7 41601  3703.3 32799 28729 25171 21843 19002 1644.7 14347
135.0 6568.1 61485 5691.2 5189.0 46882 41789  3696.7 3236.8 28279 24518
180.0 6568.1 61485 56912 5189.0 46882 41789  3696.7 3236.8 28279 24518
225.0 42039 37349 32692 2856.8 2470.0 21428 18465 16057 13923 12199
270.0 42039 37349 3269.2 28568 2470.0 21428 18465 16057 13923 12199
315.0 24865 21719 1886.3 16482 14384 12645  1110.2 982.6 869.6 776.1
360.0 24865 21719 18863 16482 14384 12645  1110.2 982.6 869.6 776.1
C\G 50.0 51.0 52.0 53.0 54.0 55.0 56.0 57.0 58.0 59.0
0.0 692.0 621.4 557.2 503.5 453.3 411.4 372.6 339.3 308.1 281.1
45.0 12486  1093.9 958.9 845.1 751.5 667.1 598.3 536.7 484.9 437.6
90.0 12486  1093.9 958.9 845.1 751.5 667.1 598.3 536.7 484.9 437.6
135.0 21296 18444 16063 13994 12265 10784 954.9 847.4 756.5 677.0
180.0 2120.6 18444 16063 13994 12265 10784 954.9 847.4 756.5 677.0
225.0 1066.7 943.0 833.9 743.9 663.1 596.7 536.1 486.3 439.5 400.2
270.0 1066.7 943.0 833.9 743.9 663.1 596.7 536.1 486.3 439.5 400.2
315.0 692.0 621.4 557.2 503.5 453.3 411.4 372.6 339.3 308.1 281.1
360.0 692.0 621.4 557.2 503.5 453.3 411.4 372.6 339.3 308.1 281.1
C\G 60.0 61.0 62.0 63.0 64.0 65.0 66.0 67.0 68.0 69.0
0.0 254.9 232.3 209.8 190.6 171.2 154.9 139.0 125.2 113.0 102.6
45.0 398.1 361.4 3294 300.3 275.7 252.2 231.9 212.3 195.0 178.2
90.0 398.1 361.4 3294 300.3 275.7 252.2 231.9 212.3 195.0 178.2
135.0 609.9 549.9 498.5 451.7 412.0 374.2 341.4 310.2 282.7 255.7
180.0 609.9 549.9 498.5 451.7 412.0 374.2 341.4 310.2 282.7 255.7
2250 363.9 332.5 303.0 277.3 253.0 231.9 2115 192.9 174.9 158.6
270.0 363.9 3325 303.0 277.3 253.0 231.9 2115 192.9 174.9 158.6
315.0 254.9 232.3 209.8 190.6 171.2 154.9 139.0 125.2 113.0 102.6
360.0 254.9 232.3 209.8 190.6 171.2 154.9 139.0 125.2 113.0 102.6
C\G 70.0 71.0 72.0 73.0 74.0 75.0 76.0 77.0 78.0 79.0
0.0 93.5 85.7 779 715 65.0 58.8 52.7 46.7 411 359
45.0 162.7 147.4 133.8 120.6 108.8 97.5 87.8 78.3 70.4 61.6
90.0 162.7 147.4 133.8 120.6 108.8 97.5 87.8 78.3 704 61.6
135.0 231.3 207.9 186.9 166.9 148.9 132.6 118.7 106.1 95.0 85.1
180.0 231.3 207.9 186.9 166.9 148.9 132.6 118.7 106.1 95.0 85.1
225.0 142.3 127.4 114.0 101.0 89.0 76.8 65.7 54.9 454 36.8
270.0 142.3 127.4 114.0 101.0 89.0 76.8 65.7 54.9 454 36.8
315.0 935 85.7 77.9 715 65.0 58.8 52.7 46.7 41.1 359
360.0 93.5 85.7 779 715 65.0 58.8 52.7 46.7 411 359
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LEDPC ' [l 2 S 4R 5 LED LAMP
Photometric Data Table [cd]
C\G 80.0 81.0 82.0 83.0 84.0 85.0 86.0 87.0 88.0 89.0
0.0 30.4 26.0 215 17.6 13.8 10.9 7.6 54 4.3 3.7
45.0 54.1 46.2 39.2 32.6 26.6 21.3 16.9 12.6 7.9 4.7
90.0 54.1 46.2 39.2 32.6 26.6 21.3 16.9 12.6 7.9 4.7
135.0 75.6 66.7 58.2 50.0 42.6 36.1 304 24.8 20.7 16.3
180.0 75.6 66.7 58.2 50.0 42.6 36.1 30.4 24.8 20.7 16.3
225.0 29.3 22.9 18.0 13.6 8.9 4.7 17 0.8 0.6 0.6
270.0 29.3 22.9 18.0 13.6 8.9 4.7 17 0.8 0.6 0.6
315.0 304 26.0 215 17.6 13.8 10.9 7.6 5.4 4.3 37
360.0 30.4 26.0 215 17.6 13.8 10.9 7.6 54 4.3 3.7
C\G 90.0
0.0 41
45.0 14
90.0 14
135.0 124
180.0 124
225.0 0.6
270.0 0.6
315.0 41
360.0 41
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Light Distribution Curve [Unit: cd]
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LEDFC S i 2R A8 U 2 LED LAMP
Iso-Lux[IX]
3.33m
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2.m
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Height: 1 m
Max Illuminance : 7810.08Ix
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LEDRACY: ith Ze Ay 4

LED LAMP
Luminance Limitting Curve
Diameter: 200mm
Length: Omm
Width: Omm
Height: Omm
(cd/m2)
Y 45° 50° 55° 60° 65° 70° 75° 80° 85°
Co 11336961862 | 37042 | 25354 19007| 15147 12002| 9921 | 7797
Ca0 56950| 34283| 22844 | 16239| 116731 8703 | 7230 | 5580 | 3969
Glare Quality Service Values llluminance (Ix)
1.15 A 2000 | 1000 | 500 | <300
1.5 B 2000 | 1000 | 500 | <300
1.85 C 2000 | 1000 | 500 | <300
2.2 D 2000 | 1000 | 500 |=<300
2.55 E 2000 | 1000 | 500 | <300
G(%) ab c d e i \h
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LEDFC ' iy £ 48 1 25 LED LAMP

Lux-Distance Curve

0.5m 24273.04 Ix / & a7 24cm
1.m BOGS. 26 I« f '. 174.47cm
1.5m 2E97.00 [« u 261, 7 cm
&.m 1517.07 I= LJ 343.94cm
2.5m 970,92 |« E 436.18cm
3.m BYd. 25 |x m B23.41cm
4.m A7A2T Ix L 1 B97 88cm
B.m 24273 In /&— ——/\Il a2 3Bcm
Height E Diarneter
Beam Angle:82.20°
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LEDFC 't iy 28 46 1 25 LED LAMP

Utilization Coefficient Table
RHOCC 80 70 50 30 10 0

RHOW | 50 | 30 | 10 | 50 | 30 | 10 | 50 | 30 | 10 | 50 | 30 | 10 | 50 | 30 | 10 | O

RCR COEFFCIENTS OF UTILIZATION FOR RHOFC=20

0 119/119/1.19|1.16|1.16|1.16/1.11|1.11|1.11/1.06 1.06|1.06|1.02|1.02|1.02|1.00

1 1.11/1.10/1.09/1.10|{1.081.07/1.06|1.04|1.03|1.00/0.99|0.970.93|/0.92/0.90|0.85

2 1.01/0.99/0.98|1.00{0.97 0.96 0.96|0.94|0.92/0.92,0.89|0.870.86|0.84|0.81|0.76

3 0.91/0.89/0.88/0.90|0.88|0.86|0.88/0.85/0.82/0.84/0.81/0.78|0.80|0.76|0.73 | 0.69

4 0.82/0.80/0.79/0.82|0.79|0.77|0.80|0.76 |0.740.77 | 0.73|0.70 | 0.74 | 0.70 | 0.66 | 0.62

5 0.75/0.72|0.71]0.74|0.71|0.69 | 0.73| 0.69 | 0.66 | 0.71 | 0.67 | 0.63 | 0.69 | 0.63 | 0.59 | 0.56

6 0.68|0.66 | 0.64 | 0.68|0.65|0.63|0.67|0.63 |0.60|0.65|0.61|0.57|0.630.58|0.54 | 0.50

7 0.62/0.60|0.580.62|0.59|0.57|0.61|0.57 |0.54|0.60 | 0.55|0.52|0.590.53|0.49 | 0.46

8 0.5610.54|0.53|0.57|0.54|0.52|0.56|0.520.50 | 0.56 | 0.51|0.47|0.55|0.49 | 0.45 | 0.42

9 0.52/0.50/0.49/0.52|0.49|0.47|0.52/0.48 |0.45|0.520.47|0.43|0.51/0.45/0.41/0.38

10 0.4810.46|0.44/0.48|0.45|0.44|0.48/0.44/0.42|0.480.43|0.40|0.48 0.42|0.38|0.35
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LEDPC S i 245 R & LED LAMP
Budgetary Estimate Chart
40
Light Flux | 12691.57 Imim
30/ Maintenance |0.8/0.8
Aver E 150Ix
20 Work Plane H |0
Place Name | Cel | Wall| Floor
[N] Reflectl |0.7 |0.5 |0.2
4m
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